Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

Description
General
% Dahlia Dining Chair
s White Cushions
Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear
WHITE CUSHION
CHAMPAGNE 132" ROUND LINEN
CHAMPAGNE NAPKIN
GOLD RIM GLASS CHARGER
Notes

PDF Generated on 09/14/2023 @ 09:30 AM PST

ORDER #004149

Modern LA Weddings

Order Date: September 12, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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